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YouGov / Compass Survey Results

Sample Size: 1758 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 19th - 21st March 2022

Vote in 2019 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF| Midlands /'f o 1 Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighed Sample| 1758|596 | 436 | 158 652 696 | 854 | 904 [ 192 ] 733 | 424 1410{1002| 756 | 211 591 381 424 151

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
In a constituency at the next general election, your
preferred political party is very unlikely to win, but by
standing a candidate they split the vote for similar
parties and in doing so could help the party that is least
like them win.
In those circumstances, do you think your preferred
party should or should not stand a candidate?
They should stand a candidate 38 | 51 34 38 40 46 | 39 37 17 35 44 46| 37 39 32 39 34 40 41
They should not stand a candidate 25 | 21 36 34 34 20 | 29 21 21 25 26 26| 31 17 27 27 25 23 22
Don'tknow 37 | 28 30 28 26 34 | 33 42 62 40 31 27| 32 44 40 34 41 37 37
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